REGISTRATION NO. OF B.COM HONS COURSE (UNDER C.C.F.)

4420436
4420437
4420438
4420439
4420440
4420441
4420442
4420443
4420444
4420445
4420446
4420447
4420448
4420449
4420450
4420451

442-1111-0149-23
442-1112-0150-23
442-1111-0151-23
442-1211-0152-23
442-1111-0153-23
442-1112-0154-23
442-1111-0155-23
442-1111-0156-23
442-1111-0157-23
442-1111-0158-23
442-1111-0159-23
442-1111-0160-23
442-1111-0161-23
442-1111-0162-23
442-1115-0163-23
442-1111-0164-23

442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442
442

JASIM UDDIN KHAN
SOUMYAIIT BAG
ARGHYA JANA
SUSMITA BAG
SWAGATA PURKAIT
PROTUSH MALIK
DIP BODHAK
SUJAY HAZRA
DEBOTRAYO MONDAL
MD ASAD KHAN
SUJAL MITRA
DIP KUMAR DAS
ARGHYA MONDAL
SUPRIYO KARAR
MIRAJ KHAN
SK IMROJ HOSSEIN

AKBAR ALI KHAN
PROTAP BAG
SHYAMSUNDAR JANA
SISIR BAG
LATE SAILEN PURKAIT
TAPAN MALIK
SUBRATA BODHAK
SOUMEN HAZRA
DILIP MONDAL
ASRAF ALI KHAN
PROVASH MITRA
SONATAN DAS
KANCHAN MONDAL
AMIT KARAR
RAJU KHAN
SK SAHALAM HOSSEIN



